SeriesNST
Stopper Cylinder
Bore Size(mm) : Ø50, Ø63, Ø80
1
● IT IS POSSIBLE TO CHANGE THE ROTATION OF
THE ACTUATOR BY 360 DEGREES WITH STEPS
OF 90。
●SHOCK ABSORBER PRE-INSTALLED FOR EASY
SETUP
●AUTO SWITCH CAPABLE
●SINGLE ACTION, DOUBLE ACTION, DOUBLE
ACTION WITH SPRING EXTEND AVAILABLE
Symbol
How to Order
NST
2
LA
3
50
4
30
5
1⃞ NST: New Stopper Cylinder
2⃞ LA : Lever / Stardard
LB : Lever / Rod Cover Slim Type(Only Ø50 Available)
LC : Lever / Rod Cover Quadrable Type(Only Ø50 Available)
3⃞ Bore Size(mm)
50 : Ø50
63 : Ø63
80 : Ø80
4⃞Stroke(mm)
Ø50 : 25, 30, 40
Ø63 : 30, 40
Ø80 : 30, 40
5⃞Action
Blank : Single Acting
D : Double Acting
Z : Double Acting with Spring
6⃞Roller
Blank : MC Nylon
M : Rolled steel(SPA material)
7⃞Lever Lock
Blank : None
S : Pallet Stop
P   : Pallet Pass
SP : Pallet Stop, Pass
R   : Opposite Direction, Unlock Fuction
(Lever lock fuction, pass pin attached)
*Only Ø80 available
8⃞Valve
Blank : None
V1 : AC 100V
V2 : AC 220V
V5 : DC 24V
9⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W4 : Reed Auto Switch
W8H/W8V : Reed auto switch (horizontal type/vertical type)
Caution :
1. According to the leading direction of the existing plug point
or non plug point auto switch, it is separated into
horizontal/vertical types.
2. When the lead line length is 3m add an L to the end number
of the product.
ex) W8H:W8HL
3. W4, W8H(V):Multiple use of DC24V, AC110V/ Multiple use of
W9H(V):DC24V
[10]Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
Double Acting Single Acting Double Acting
with Spring